(b) Single-family semi-detached dwellings 24 

(c) Single-family row dwellings 95 

(d) Triplex stacked flats ( 6 buildings) 18 

Total dwelling units 138 

5. Thirty (30) of the dwelling units shall be rental units affordable to households 
having 60 percent or less of Area Median Income. One hundred eight (108) units 
will be market rate homeownership units. 

6. There shall be a minimum of 188 off-street parking spaces and approximately 121 
curbside spaces as depicted on the plans, for a total of 309 spaces. 

7. The applicant shall implement the Construction Management Plan submitted to